
Community Manager, Debra L Hogg 
Maintainence, Doug Holbrook

Community Staff
Community for a Cause 5K & Fun Run

Kingsway
A P A R T M E N T S

April 11th, 1:00 PM

APRIL 2022 
NEWSLETTER

336.983.0702
116 O’Hara Circle

King, NC 27021 
manager@kingswayapts.comKingswayApts.com

Life Just Got Better

Gather for a day of friendly competition and family 
fun.  Food trucks and DJ for a rockin’ after party.

LOCAL EVENT

Angela Leasure, 4/10 Ronald Steiger, 4/13

Grateful
April 11th, 1:00 PM
The staff at Kingsway Apartments would like 
to take this time to let our residents know that 
we are grateful that you have chosen Kingsway 
Apartments as your home.  We want to know that 
you are happy and enjoying your stay here.  Let us 
know what we can do for you as well as what you 
can do for your community.  Give us your ideas 
that would make this community #1 in King, North 
Carolina.  We can do this!



Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

 

3

10

17

24

May 1

 

4

11

18

25

5

12

19

26

6

13

20

27

Mar 31

7

14

21

28

Apr 1

8

15

22

29

2

9

16

23

30

RENT DUE
APRIL FOOLS’ 
DAY

EASTER EARTH DAY

OFFICE INFORMATION
Fax: 336-744-9758
Phone: 336-983-0702

Mon, Wed, Fri: 8:30 AM - 5:30 PM 
Saturday: Closed  |  Sunday: Closed

Office Hours EMERGENCY
Poison Control: 800.222.1222

Non-Emergency Police: 336.773.7700 
Emergency Fire, Police or Ambulance: 

911 

PEST CONTROL
104, 105, 108, 
109, 112, 120, 
124

APRIL 2022



MLB Baseball
WORD SEARCH

336.983.0702
116 O’Hara Circle

King, NC 27021 
manager@kingswayapts.comKingswayApts.com

Life Just Got Better

Kingsway
A P A R T M E N T S


