APRIL 2022 NEWSLETTER





Community Staff

Community Manager, Debra L Hogg Maintainence, Doug Holbrook



LOCAL EVENT Community for a Cause 5K & Fun Run April 11th, 1:00 PM

Gather for a day of friendly competition and family fun. Food trucks and DJ for a rockin' after party.

Grateful

April 11th, 1:00 PM

The staff at Kingsway Apartments would like to take this time to let our residents know that we are grateful that you have chosen Kingsway Apartments as your home. We want to know that you are happy and enjoying your stay here. Let us know what we can do for you as well as what you can do for your community. Give us your ideas that would make this community #1 in King, North Carolina. We can do this!





Life Just Got Better

336.983.0702

KingswayApts.com

116 O'Hara Circle King, NC 27021 manager@kingswayapts.com

APRIL 2022

	Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
					Mar 31	Apr 1 RENT DUE APRIL FOOLS' DAY	2
	3	4	5	6	7	8	9
	10	11	12	13	14	15	16
EASTER	17	18	19	20	21 PEST CONTROL 104, 105, 108, 109, 112, 120, 124	22 Earth day	23
	24	25	26	27	28	29	30

OFFICE INFORMATION Fax: 336-744-9758 Phone: 336-983-0702

Office Hours

Mon, Wed, Fri: 8:30 AM - 5:30 PM Saturday: Closed | Sunday: Closed Poison Control: 800.222.1222 Non-Emergency Police: 336.773.7700 Emergency Fire, Police or Ambulance: 911

EQUAL HOUSING OPPORTUNITY

EMERGENCY

MLB Baseball WORD SEARCH



R	Ζ	Т	R	D	Ν	W	А	Ρ	Х	Ι	Ν	Ι	W	R	0	С	Κ	Ι	Е	S	Q
А	Μ	Н	S	Е	Ι	Υ	Н	Ν	D	В	L	U	Е	J	А	Y	S	Т	G	С	V
Ν	J	Ρ	0	В	D	А	А	Ι	G	В	K	Q	S	Y	S	С	С	K	0	D	S
G	Т	Κ	G	Т	Т	S	М	Т	Т	Е	Е	R	Ι	Т	S	L	Y	S	Ν	Q	R
Е	Q	Н	R	Е	D	S	0	0	Н	Е	L	V	V	I	В	R	Е	W	Е	R	S
R	J	Y	Ρ	S	Ν	Е	В	Х	Ν	L	S	S	Х	G	J	S	Μ	V	J	R	S
S	Ι	Ν	D	I	А	Ν	S	Х	Ζ	D	Е	0	К	Е	Е	А	0	Μ	G	Y	V
U	G	Ι	А	Ν	Т	S	Y	Н	С	W	В	Т	Х	R	Y	Y	Ζ	А	А	В	K
Y	F	Ν	U	Y	Е	В	U	S	А	Х	К	А	Т	S	Ν	А	K	R	S	0	Ι
D	Μ	А	Т	R	0	Н	F	Х	R	Ρ	Ν	U	С	С	Х	Ν	Μ	Ι	Т	Ρ	Т
D	Х	Т	Ρ	В	G	Т	Ι	Ν	D	А	М	R	Т	К	S	K	Н	Ν	R	Ι	W
0	V	Т	Н	Ζ	R	U	Κ	G	Ι	D	Q	А	G	W	S	Е	L	Е	0	R	Ι
D	0	0	Ι	Н	Ρ	А	Ζ	С	Ν	R	Q	Y	Υ	Е	Е	Е	G	R	S	А	Ν
G	Μ	Ν	L	L	Ζ	Q	V	Ν	А	Е	Μ	S	Т	0	D	S	G	S	Ν	Т	S
Е	Е	А	L	В	Ρ	М	Κ	Е	L	S	Е	Н	F	R	0	R	Ι	0	L	Е	S
R	W	L	Ι	Υ	0	В	Y	Ρ	S	K	Т	Μ	Х	С	Ρ	U	J	U	Y	S	Y
S	0	S	Е	L	K	Ι	L	D	Q	Ι	S	R	Q	Ν	Ν	Υ	V	Ι	Κ	0	0
V	С	Е	S	R	0	Υ	А	L	S	С	U	В	S	Μ	А	R	L	Ι	Ν	S	М

CUBS	YANKEES	CARDINALS	DODGERS	ROYALS
BREWERS	TWINS	DIAMONDBACKS	RED SOX	MARLINS
PIRATES	WHITE SOX	ANGELS	PHILLIES	ATHLETICS
REDS	MARINERS	GIANTS	PADRES	BRAVES
RANGERS	BLUE JAYS	ORIOLES	ASTROS	RAYS
INDIANS	ROCKIES	METS	TIGERS	NATIONALS



Life Just Got Better

336.983.0702

KingswayApts.com

116 O'Hara Circle King, NC 27021 manager@kingswayapts.com